Pipe threading 1/2”-2” $5.00 /end.
All risers above 12" long can be
combined to get the maximum discount.
Aluminum nipples/risers for Webster
Valves available.
All Risers are made in
Boise, ID USA
Swaged - male x female
Flared - male x female
Effective 1/1/10
Risers Page 1Terms: See Discount Schedule
Steel and Aluminum Handline Risers and Pipe
3/4” x 3/4” Galvanized Steel Flared Risers
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Weight List
75HR75-6 3/4” x 3/4” x 6” 50 .6 lbs. 3.70
75HR75-12 3/4” x 3/4” x 12” 700 1.1 lbs. 2.70
75HR75-18 3/4” x 3/4” x 18” 700 1.7 lbs. 3.70
75HR75-24 3/4” x 3/4” x 24” 700 2.2 lbs. 4.65
75HR75-28 3/4” x 3/4” x 28” 700 2.6 lbs. 5.30
75HR75-30 3/4” x 3/4” x 30” 700 2.8 lbs. 5.60
1” x 3/4” Galvanized Steel Swaged Risers
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Weight List
100HR75-6 1” x 3/4” x 6” 50 .9 lbs. 4.45
100HR75-12 1” x 3/4” x 12” 500 1.7 lbs. 3.45
100HR75-18 1” x 3/4” x 18” 500 2.5 lbs. 4.80
100HR75-21 1” x 3/4” x 21” 500 2.9 lbs. 5.45
100HR75-24 1” x 3/4” x 24” 500 3.4 lbs. 6.10
100HR75-28 1” x 3/4” x 28” 500 4.0 lbs. 7.00
100HR75-30 1” x 3/4” x 30” 500 4.2 lbs. 7.50
3/4” x 1/2” Galvanized Steel Swaged Risers
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Weight List
75HR50-12 3/4” x 1/2” x 12” 700 1.1 lbs. 2.70
75HR50-18 3/4” x 1/2” x 18” 700 1.7 lbs. 3.70
75HR50-24 3/4” x 1/2” x 24” 700 2.2 lbs. 4.65
75HR50-28 3/4” x 1/2” x 28” 700 2.6 lbs. 5.30
75HR50-30 3/4” x 1/2” x 30” 700 2.8 lbs. 5.60
Aluminum Swaged Risers
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Weight List
100HR75-6A 1” x 3/4” x 6” 50 .3 lbs. 5.15
100HR75-12A 1” x 3/4” x 12” 500 .6 lbs. 4.15
100HR75-18A 1” x 3/4” x 18” 500 .9 lbs. 5.85
100HR75-24A 1” x 3/4” x 24” 500 1.2 lbs. 7.55
100HR75-28A 1” x 3/4” x 28” 500 1.4 lbs. 8.70
100HR75-30A 1” x 3/4” x 30” 500 1.5 lbs. 9.25
75HR50-12A 3/4” x 1/2” x 12” 700 .4 lbs. 3.15
75HR50-18A 3/4” x 1/2” x 18” 700 .6 lbs. 4.35
All Poly risers are made in
Idaho from Orange Poly for
better visibility in the field and
have a maximum working